
09:50 14:30

10:30 15:00

13:00 16:30

13:45

Start End Duration Session Int

08:00 15:00 07:00 Scrutineering

09:00 09:20 00:20 Free Practice 1 00:05

09:25 09:55 00:30 Free Practice 1 00:05

10:00 10:20 00:20 Free Practice 1 00:05

10:25 10:55 00:30 Free Practice 1 00:05

11:00 11:20 00:20 Free Practice 00:05

11:25 11:45 00:20 Free Practice 00:05

11:50 12:20 00:30 Free Practice 2 00:05

12:25 12:55 00:30 Qualifying 1 00:25

13:20 13:40 00:20 Free Practice 00:05

13:45 14:15 00:30 Free Practice 2 00:05

14:20 14:40 00:20 Qualifying Sprint 00:05

14:45 15:05 00:20 Qualifying 00:05

15:10 15:30 00:20 Qualifying 00:05

15:35 15:55 00:20 Qualifying 00:05

16:00 16:20 00:20 Qualifying 00:03

16:23 16:30 00:07 Superpole 00:05

16:35 17:05 00:30 Qualifying 2 00:05

17:10 17:25 00:15 Qualifying 1 00:05

17:30 17:43 00:13 Qualifying 1 00:05

17:48 18:01 00:13 Qualifying 2 00:04

18:05 18:25 00:20 Free Practice 2 00:05

18:30 19:10 00:40 FP1 + FP2

Pit Open Start End Duration Session Int

09:00 09:20 00:20 Qualifying 00:05

09:25 09:40 00:15 Qualifying 2 00:05

09:45 09:55 10:15 00:20 Race 1 00:05

10:20 10:30 11:10 00:40 Race 1 Sprint 00:05

11:15 11:40 00:25 Time Attack 00:05

11:45 11:55 12:15 00:20 Race 1 00:05

12:20 12:40 00:20 Qualifying 00:05

12:45 12:55 13:20 00:25 Race 1 00:25

13:45 13:55 14:20 00:25 Race 1 00:05

14:25 14:35 14:55 00:20 Race 1 00:05

15:00 15:10 15:35 00:25 Race 1 00:05

15:40 15:50 16:10 00:20 Race 1 00:05

16:15 16:25 16:55 00:30 Race 1 00:05

17:00 17:10 17:30 00:20 Race 1 00:05

17:35 18:00 00:25 Time Attack 00:05

18:05 18:10 19:10 01:00 Endurance Race

Pit Open Start End Duration Session Int

09:00 09:25 00:25 Time Attack 00:05

09:30 09:45 00:15 Qualifying 2 00:05

09:50 10:00 10:20 00:20 Race 1 00:05

10:25 10:35 11:15 00:40 Race 2 Sprint 00:05

11:20 11:30 12:00 00:30 Race 2 00:05

12:05 12:15 12:35 00:20 Race 2 00:05

12:40 12:50 13:10 00:20 Race 2 00:05

13:15 13:25 13:45 00:20 Race 2 00:05

13:50 14:15 00:25 Time Attack 00:30

14:45 14:55 15:25 00:30 Race 2 00:05

15:30 15:40 16:05 00:25 Race 2 00:05

16:10 16:20 16:40 00:20 Race 2 00:05

16:45 16:55 17:20 00:25 Race 2 00:05

17:25 17:50 00:25 Time Attack 00:05

17:55 18:05 18:25 00:20 Race 2 00:05

18:30 18:40 19:05 00:25 Race 2

Programma v5 del 08/09/2023

Lotus Cup Italia

P9 Challenge / Supersport

FX Pro Series

ATCC RS

Twingo Eurocup

P9 Challenge

Porsche Club Historic Challenge

FX3 / Trofeo Predator's

Lotus Cup Italia

Supersport GT

ATCC RS / ATCC Cup

Maxx Formula

Category

FX3 / Trofeo Predator's

P9 Challenge

Porsche Club GT

Twingo Eurocup

ATCC Italy / ATCC Cup

Maxx Formula

Porsche Club GT

Pause

GT4 Italy

Supersport GT

FX RACING WEEKEND MUGELLO

GT4 Italy

Porsche Club Historic Challenge

Maxx Formula

Porsche Club GT

P9 Challenge

Porsche Club GT

Category

Pause

GT4 Italy

Lotus Cup Italia

ATCC Italy / ATCC Cup

ATCC RS

Porsche Club GT

FX Pro Series

Twingo Eurocup

Twingo Eurocup

P9 Challenge

FX3 / Trofeo Predator's

FX Pro Series

ATCC Italy / GT4 Italy

Porsche Club Historic Challenge

Maxx Formula

P9 Challenge / Supersport

ATCC RS / ATCC Cup

Lotus Cup Italia

BRIEFING

Turismo (All Categories)

Category

ATCC Italy / ATCC RS / ATCC Cup

Maxx Formula

Porsche Club Historic Challenge

Twingo Eurocup

All Categories

DOMENICA 10 SETTEMBRE 2023

SABATO 9 SETTEMBRE 2023

VENERDI 8 SETTEMBRE 2023

Pause

FX3 / Trofeo Predator's / FX Pro

GT4 Italy / Supersport

P9 Challenge

Monoposto (All Categories)

GT (All Categories)

ATCC Italy

Maxx Formula

FX3 / Trofeo Predator's

FX Pro Series

GT (All Categories)

Porsche Club Historic Challenge

Maxx Formula


